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Components



Main Features

MODULARITY
All the elements are easily removable for cleaning or replacement.

CUSTOMIZATION
Wide range of fabrics, plastic materials and colors, USB and LED lights available.

HIGH QUALITY
Long-lasting and recyclable materials.

OPTIONS
Different finishings available. 

ANTI-GRAFFITI
Materials conceived with anti graffiti feature.  

WIDE APPLICATION
Urban busses, mini busses, boats, trams, subways, waiting rooms, tribunes, cable railways.

CERTIFICATIONS & TESTS 
Compliant with EN 45545.2 for PC material & metallic end caps; R118. 02/03 - PA material; R.80 UN/ECE

ANTIBACTERIAL
New PA plastic with antibacterial feature on demand.

RECYCLABLE AND RECYCLED
The seat is completely recyclable.

pag 2



Dimensions and Weight

Jumbo without handle weight. 9,5 kg
with handle 9,8 kg.

Junior without handle 4,2 kg with handle 4,8 kg.

Flip weight 5,7 kg Tip up weight 8,8 kg
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432

665

234449

Basic double without handle weight. 9,8 kg
with handle 10,3 kg.

563

513879

432

96°

Basic without handle 4,9 kg with handle 5,5 kg.
Pmr without handle 6,0 kg with handle 6,6 kg.

PMR640

432 440 513

513624,5

563
509 432

432 501

461

430

113

494

199

439

555
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1a
1a

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

6a

7a

7a

9aStandard Color

8a

7a 7a

1a

7a

7a

1a Plastic end-cap with and without handle and Stanchion holder

2a Plastic hip containment

3a Armrest 

4a Jumbo corner 

5a Side cover

6a Seat base and back rest solid color 		  Translucent (PE)    

7a Frame, PMR seat frame addition

8a USB socket

RAL 7037RAL 9006

RAL 5015 RAL 1021

RAL 5015RAL 7037 TRASLUCENT BLUE REDGREEN

White

Brushed Alu.

RAL 7037RAL 7042RAL 9006

RAL 7037RAL 7042RAL 9006

RAL 7037RAL 7042RAL 9006

RAL 7037RAL 7042RAL 9006

9a Metal stachion holder

RAL 5015 RAL 1021

RAL 1021

RAL 1021

RAL 9006

RAL 9006
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On demand Color
( MOQ 150pcs/Color )

1b

1b

2b

5b

3b

4b
10b

8b

1b

6b/7b/9b

6b/7b/9b

10b

10b

10b

10b

10b

10b

1b Plastic end-cap with and without handle and Stanchion holder

2b Plastic hip containment

3b Armrest 

4b Jumbo corner 

5b Plastic Side cover

6b Seat base and back rest solid color  (PA)

7b Seat base and back rest translucent color PE

RAL 7016 RAL 7038

RAL 5002 PANT 396u

RAL 6018RAL 7035

White

PANT 1cRAL 7016 RAL 7000

RAL 3003RAL 7035

9b Wood seat 
base

RAL 9005 RAL 3003

RAL 3003

RAL 6016

10b Metal frame, end-cap, with and 

Any Color Available *

* priority to colors already done, TBC 
with our commercial offices

RAL 5017RAL 5007 RAL 5002RAL 9005

RAL 2002RAL 3003 RAL 2004 pant 396uRAL 2011 PANT 631u

8b USB 
       socket

RAL 5017 PANT 396u

PANT 396u 

RAL 7012 RAL 5002

Grey Light Blue Dark Green

RAL DESIGN 

RAL 9005 RAL 7016 RAL 7000 RAL 3020RAL 5002RAL DESIGN 

RAL DESIGN 

RAL DESIGN PANT 1cRAL 7000RAL 7016

Purple Orange Yellow

RAL 7016

RAL 5015 RAL 1021



Models

Basic Jumbo

Tip up

Junior

Flip Two, three or more places

PMR
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Finishing

BASIC
(Plastic insert)

COMFORT LIGHT 
(Glued fabric, visible tube)

COMFORT NORMAL 
(Upholstered fabric, visible tube)

COMFORT PLUS 
(Upholstered fabric, partly covered tube)

WOOD
 (Upper and lower end-caps in PA)

pag 7

New cut resistant option, available on demand



OPTIONS

Equipped with assistive system 
for hearing - impaired people

Customized logo or other images Equipped with LED 
and USB socket

Led lights

Standard
USB socket

Waterproof 
USB socket
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Double seats
USB socket



Accessories

Upholstered 
panel

Translucent 
plastic panel

Upholstered panel BASIC plastic panel 
with raised dots

Upholstered 
panel and

plastic panel 

Hip containment Safety belt Stainless steel protection

Totem *

Armrests Side covers
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* See additional details in the specific brochure



Seat Supports

Basic with 
adapter

Wall mount, “T” leg Cantilever frame “T” legs

Wall mount, “T” leg Cantilever frame “T” legs

Smart model

Design model

Light model

pag 10

Cantilever



Some of our projects
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Electric urban vehicle

Urban vehicle



Some of our projects

pag 12

Wooden seats

Cable cars

Open tourBoats

Urban vehicle



RUSPA OFFICINE S.p.A. - Via C. Colombo 2 10070 Robassomero (TORINO) ITALY - Ph. + 39 011 9234111 - Email info@ruspa.com - www.ruspa.com

Fondata nel 1937, 
Ruspa Officine è un ‘azienda 
indipendente che non 
controlla e non è controllata da 
altre imprese. 
Nel corso degli anni, ha 
sviluppato il proprio core 
business progettando e 
producendo equipaggiamenti 
speciali e componenti per il 
settore dei veicoli commerciali 
(trasporto di merci e persone).

Founded in 1937, 
Ruspa Officine is an 
independent company that does 
not control and is not controlled 
by other companies. 
Over the years, it has 
developed its core business by 
designing and manufacturing 
special equipment and 
components for the 
commercial vehicle sector 
(transport of goods and 
people).



PETRA SEATS

Since 1937

100% made in ITALY



Standard Features
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•	 Waterfalled seat insert provides more comfort, insert change out is quick, easy, and accomplished in seconds

•	 Contemporary design and colors to help create a relaxed and aesthetically pleasing environment

•	 Each seat is individually molded to give each passenger their own space. Also, the 560mm back height provides 

the back support needed for longer trips

•	 Improved hip to knee room compared to other transit seats

•	 Also available with tip up seats or foldaway style

Optional Features
•	 Different colors grab rails; Also available with antimicrobial treatment

•	 Heavy duty hand holds

•	 Several shell colors available (MOQ to be defined)

•	 Plain shell (low cost, durable), Padded inserts, or Padded AV (Anti Vandal) 

•	 Available with a choice of inserts and vandal resistant options



PETRA 22

Components
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165



PETRA 219

Components
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(165)



PETRA 400

Components
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180



RUSPA OFFICINE S.p.A. - Via C. Colombo 2 10070 Robassomero (TORINO) ITALY - Ph. + 39 011 9234111 - Email info@ruspa.com - www.ruspa.com

Fondata nel 1937, 
Ruspa Officine è un ‘azienda 
indipendente che non 
controlla e non è controllata da 
altre imprese. 
Nel corso degli anni, ha 
sviluppato il proprio core 
business progettando e 
producendo equipaggiameti 
speciali e componenti per il 
settore dei veicoli commerciali 
(trasporto di merci e persone).

Founded in 1937, 
Ruspa Officine is an 
independent company that does 
not control and is not controlled 
by other companies. 
Over the years, it has 
developed its core business by 
designing and manufacturing 
special equipment and 
components for the 
commercial vehicle sector 
(transport of goods and 
people).



Since 1937

100% made in ITALY

REVO

07/24

Seats for Vehicles
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Components Stanchion holder

Upper end-cap
 with handle

Aluminum frame

Hip containment

Lower
front end

USB socket
(on demand)

Lateral cover

Armrest

Seat base

Seat back

COMFORT DESIGN

High level of comfort
thanks to its ergonomic
shape tested on different
kind of individuals

MATERIALS

PLASTIC PA
- Upper & lower end-caps
- Hip containment
- Stanchion holder
- Foldable armrest
- Lateral cover

BRUSHED ALUMINUM
- Frame

PLASTIC PP or PC
- Seat back
- Seat base

PLASTIC PE
- Seat back

COMFORT DESIGN
Ergonomic lumbar region.
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Main Features

COMFORT DESIGN
Ergonomic lumbar region.

LIGHT WEIGHT
Only 3,99 kg. 

MODULARITY
All the elements are easily removable for cleaning or replacement. 

CUSTOMIZATION
Wide range of fabrics, plastic materials and colors, USB available. 

HIGH QUALITY
Long-lasting and recyclable materials.  

WIDE APPLICATION
Trams, subways, urban busses, mini busses, boats, waiting rooms, tribunes, cable railways.

CERTIFICATIONS & TESTS 
Compliant with EN 45545.2 (Polycarbonate version), R118 02/03, tested for R.80 UN/ECE and UIC 566.  

ANTIBACTERIAL
New polyamide (PA) plastic parts with antibacterial feature.

RECYCLABLE AND RECYCLED
The seat is completely recyclable and the version in polypropilene (PP) material is also recycled.
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Dimensions and Weights

Basic: without handle 3,99 kg, with handle 4,40 kg.

430

590
672

538 430

538

101°

450

590
672

538 430

538

101° 450

Basic Pmr: without handle 4,61 kg, with handle 5,02 kg.  

Flip: weight 5,7 kg

Tip up: weight 8,8 kg

432

461

430

113

494

199

665

234449

439

555
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Dimensions and Weights

Basic Jumbo: without handle 9,5 kg, with handle 9,8 kg.  

96°

563

624,5 214

Basic Double: without handle 7,98 kg, with one handle 8,39 kg.
214

101°

862

382 382A
165

538

858



Standard Colors
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ON DEMAND

	 Antimicrobial

	 Recycled 
	 polypropilene
	 (PP) plastic

1a Plastic end-cap with and without handle and Stanchion holder

2a Plastic hip containment

3a Armrest 

4a Jumbo corner 

5a Side cover

6a/6b Seat base and back rest solid color 	                  6a Translucent    

7a Frame, PMR seat frame addition 8a USB socket

1a

2a

3a

4a

5a

6a

7a

1a

8a
1a

6b

7a

7a

RAL 7037
Material PA 

RAL 5015
Material PA 

RAL 1021
Material PA 

RAL 5015
Mat. PP/PC 

RAL 7037
Mat. PP/PC 

NEUTRAL
Material PE

BLUE
Material PE 

RED
Material PE 

GREEN
Material PE

WhiteBrushed Alu.

RAL 7037
Material PA 

RAL 7037
Material PA 

RAL 7037
Material PA 

RAL 7042
Material PA 

RAL 7037
Material PA 

RAL 9006
Material PA 

RAL 9006
Material PA 

RAL 9006
Material PA 

RAL 9006
Material PA 

RAL 9006
Material PA 



On Demand Colors
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ON DEMAND

	 Antimicrobial

	 Recycled 
	 polypropilene
	 (PP) plastic

1a

4a

6a

7a

6b

7a

7a

1a Plastic end-cap with and without handle

RAL 3020
Material PA 

RAL 7042
Material PA 

RAL 7016
Material PA 

6a/6b Seat base and back rest solid color 

RAL 7016
Material PC 

RAL 6018
Material PP

RAL 7035
Material PC 

RAL 3020
Mat. PC / PP 

RAL 3003
Material PP

RAL 3002
Material PP
7a Frame, PMR seat frame addition

Any Color Available
Aluminium

3a

3a Armrest 

RAL 7043
Material PA 

( MOQ 150 PCs/Color )

priority to colors already done, TBC with 
our commercial offices

2a Plastic hip containment

RAL 7042
Material PA 

2a

1a

4a Jumbo corner 

RAL DESIGN 
085-90-10
Material PA 

Pant. 396U
Material PA 

RAL 5002
Material PA 

RAL 3003
Material PA 

RAL 7016
Material PA 

RAL 7042
Material PA 

5a Side cover

RAL 7042
Material PA 

RAL 1021
Material PP

RAL 1016
Material PP

RAL 5002
Material PP

RAL 7035
Material PA 

RAL 7035
Material PA 

RAL 7035
Material PA 

RAL 7035
Material PA 

RAL 7035
Material PA 
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Comfort Light 
    (glued Fabric)*

Basic 
(plastic)

Fabric
maximun
thickness

3mm

Jumbo (plastic)

Models

Flip (glued Fabric)Tip Up (glued Fabric)

Basic translucent 
   (plastic)*

Comfort
   (padded Fabric)*

 *Mixed configurations available: seat insert padded/glued + plastic/translucent backrest         
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Accessories and options
LED light under seat LED light on rear backrest

USB socket Double seats USB socket
USB / USB-C upon request

LED light on translucent colored backrest

Front view Rear view



pag 9

Accessories and options

Stanchion holder Hip containment

Armrest

Standard
lateral cover

Customer’s
logo (sticker)

Customer’s
engraved logo

Customer’s
backlit logo
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3

1

2

There is no need
to remove the seat
from supports

Unscrew the 
two screws
under the seat

Unscrew the
two screws
in the rear of
backrest

Slide backrest
or seat pad
out of the metal 
frame

Quick and easy maintenance



Seat Support

Basic with 
adaptor

Wall mount, “ T ” leg Cantilever frame “ T ” legs

Wall mount, “ T ” leg “ T ” legsCantilever frame

Smart

Design

Light

Cantilever
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Interior Views



RUSPA OFFICINE S.p.A. - Via C. Colombo 2 10070 Robassomero (TORINO) ITALY - Ph. + 39 011 9234111 - Email info@ruspa.com - www.ruspa.com

Fondata nel 1937, 
Ruspa Officine è un ‘azienda 
indipendente che non 
controlla e non è controllata da 
altre imprese. 
Nel corso degli anni, ha 
sviluppato il proprio core 
business progettando e 
producendo equipaggiamenti 
speciali e componenti per il 
settore dei veicoli commerciali 
(trasporto di merci e persone).

Founded in 1937, 
Ruspa Officine is an 
independent company that does 
not control and is not controlled 
by other companies. 
Over the years, it has 
developed its core business by 
designing and manufacturing 
special equipment and 
components for the 
commercial vehicle sector 
(transport of goods and 
people).
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